La Corrida du Castillon - Chastre - 9 décembre 2016 - 8 km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom
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1016
1063
1210
1104
1039
1013
1050
1053
1112
1042
1113
1044
1119
1017
1046
1120
1060
1020
1051
1015
1047
1103
1108
1021
1064
1131
1006
1033
1065
1025
1133
1132
1109
1207
1212
1014
1106
1130
1043
1118
1018
1116
1134
1206
1037
1003
1114
1062
1061

Michael MONSIEUR
Matthieu NEIRYNCK

Michel DE VLEESCHOUWER

Simon BROUSMICHE
John GRAPOTTE
Esteban GUERY

Noah GIGOT

Baptiste HENRY
Frederic VAN STALLE
Jérome STAQUET
Christophe VAN STALLE
Charles STAQUET
Maxime LEJEUNE
Marius MARTIN

Zoé MATIC

Tanguy FANARD
Louis GUIOT

Charlie DEGREEF
Guillaume HARVIE
Sandrine MARTINOT
Francois BOMMEREZ
Anne-Sophie MOMMART
Hugo HENDRICKX
Lilian LOUIS

Baptiste MOMMAERTS
Paul REZETTE

Olivier WATERLOOS
Gaelle PEREMANS
Benoit MOMMAERTS
Michel VAN BELLINGHEN
Alexandre RAHIR

Nils VAN OOSTEN
Thierry HINCQ
Raphael COURTOIS
Christel HAULOTTE
Fabrice DETRY

Diego LOCHT

Sasha DE VETH

Elisa STAQUET

Line TOURNAY

Anna GUYETTE
Arnaud GRAPOTTE
Charlotte JAUNIAUX
Virginie EVILARD
Justine CLOSSET
Aurélie DURAY

Theo MAROUTAEFF
William GOSSIAUX
Christophe GOSSIAUX

Année Sexe

1977
1988
1979
1997
1990
2005
2005
1996
1972
2001
1976
2011
1991
2004
2003
1991
2002
2005
2004
1975
2005
1987
2005
2007
2006
2005
1974
1980
1974
1968
1988
1990
1970
2005
1971
1968
2001
2005
2003
1962
2003
1997
1989
1980
1996
1990
2006
1997
1974

www.otop.be
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Temps final

00:13:51
00:14:17
00:15:54
00:16:48
00:16:59
00:17:25
00:18:02
00:18:19
00:19:13
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:19
00:19:43
00:19:46
00:19:46
00:19:54
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:04
00:20:29
00:20:38
00:20:46
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:16
00:22:38
00:22:40
00:22:45
00:22:59
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:17
00:23:25
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:23:40
00:23:43
00:23:48
00:23:52
00:24:00
00:24:20
00:24:27
00:24:43
00:24:49
00:25:04
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:18

Tour 1

00:06:47
00:06:55
00:07:36
00:08:06
00:08:20
00:08:36
00:08:59
00:09:22
00:09:34
00:10:15
00:09:34
00:10:19
00:10:39
00:10:02
00:09:35
00:10:39
00:10:24
00:10:01
00:10:12
00:10:05
00:09:56
00:10:02
00:09:55
00:10:51
00:11:10
00:10:29
00:12:22
00:11:14
00:11:15
00:11:34
00:12:16
00:12:38
00:12:29
00:13:07
00:11:42
00:11:50
00:11:47
00:11:18
00:11:58
00:12:16
00:11:58
00:11:56
00:12:16
00:12:19
00:12:47
00:12:54
00:11:44
00:13:19
00:13:19

Tour 2

00:07:04
00:07:22
00:08:18
00:08:42
00:08:39
00:08:49
00:09:03
00:08:57
00:09:39
00:08:59
00:09:41
00:09:00
00:09:04
00:09:44
00:10:11
00:09:15
00:09:37
00:10:01
00:09:51
00:09:59
00:10:33
00:10:36
00:10:51
00:10:12
00:09:54
00:10:47
00:10:16
00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:25
00:10:51
00:10:32
00:10:48
00:10:18
00:11:48
00:11:45
00:11:53
00:12:25
00:11:50
00:11:36
00:12:02
00:12:24
00:12:11
00:12:24
00:12:02
00:12:10
00:13:32
00:11:58
00:11:59
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1048
1121
1066
1075
1011
1009
1111
1023
1022
162
1136
1135
1208
1209
1010
1054
1035
1059
1007
1045
1008
1107
1211
1005
1019
1105
1040
1041
1004
1057
291
1110
1027
1117
158
1101
1028
1032
1058
1049
1038
1056
1036
1026
1031
1115
1052
1024

Caroline DIESBECK
Tarik LAIDI

Marie VANEGHEM
Chloé BETHS
Charlélie CAMBRON
Didier CAMBRON
Veronique BAUDOUX
Laurence CLARE

Jean-Pierre Pitch JONCKERS

Charlotte DUPONT
Yoni SCHIELS

Eline PARENT
Ophelie SIMONART
Alexandre FABRY
Muriel PHILIPS
Vincent*** LEGRAND
Edith LAVAERTS
Dimitri MAROUTAEFF
Isabelle CAMBRON
Véronique STAQUET
Isabelle DE ROO
Fabrice DECHEN
Kathy GROSJEAN
Jérémy PANNEQUIN
Frédérique DAOUT
Mateo LOCHT
Jennifer VANKELST
Arnaud** CHARLIER
Francine VANLEEUW
Sarah TOMSON
Benedicte BODEUX
Carine FEYTEN

Gaelle MAREUGE
Valerie BONTEMPS
Mathilde DILLIEN
Michel PIERRE
Marie-Helene SEHA
Guy DENEFFE
Sandrine DENEFFE
Sophie GENGOUX
Mathilde PONCELET
Louise PONCELET
Valérie DOUCET-MINTEN
Amelie BOLEN

Litsa KARVOUNIARIS
Benjamin GREGOIRE
Marie-Luce JONCKERS
Charline DELFORGE

Année Sexe

1981
1979
1974
1974
1996
1970
1975
1974
1959
1988
2006
1981
1992
1992
1970
1982
1970
1973
1974
1970
1969
1979
1971
1991
1973
2003
1992
1989
1964
1978
1972
1963
1988
1980
1993
1968
1976
1950
1973
1981
1992
1990
1979
1988
1990
1997
1974
2003

www.otop.be

Temps final

00:25:40
00:25:50
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:26:00
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:39
00:26:47
00:26:51
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:59
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:27:09
00:27:32
00:27:37
00:27:39
00:27:41
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:28:18
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:29:07
00:29:17
00:29:31
00:29:44
00:29:56
00:30:17
00:30:20
00:30:38
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:48
00:31:22
00:31:59
00:33:48
00:33:56
00:39:01

Tour 1

00:12:46
00:12:57
00:12:59
00:12:58
00:13:50
00:13:54
00:12:56
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:28
00:14:07
00:14:07
00:13:52
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:13:45
00:13:54
00:13:23
00:14:09
00:14:32
00:14:10
00:14:06
00:14:28
00:14:48
00:14:29
00:14:06
00:14:16
00:14:16
00:14:49
00:14:26
00:14:26
00:14:32
00:14:55
00:14:21
00:17:10
00:14:03
00:15:00
00:15:21
00:15:21
00:15:09
00:15:26
00:15:26
00:15:29
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:16:48
00:16:33
00:12:09

Tour 2

00:12:54
00:12:53
00:12:52
00:12:54
00:12:10
00:12:12
00:13:19
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:13:11
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:13:02
00:13:02
00:13:06
00:13:21
00:13:15
00:13:46
00:13:23
00:13:05
00:13:29
00:13:35
00:13:15
00:12:56
00:13:18
00:14:12
00:14:14
00:14:15
00:13:49
00:14:13
00:14:15
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:56
00:12:21
00:15:41
00:14:56
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:29
00:15:17
00:15:18
00:15:19
00:15:34
00:16:11
00:17:00
00:17:23
00:26:52



